Left Atrial Appendage Closure Technology
The WATCHMAN Left Atrial Appendage Closure (LAAC) Technology consists of the Access System (Access
Sheath and Dilator) and Delivery System (Delivery Catheter and WATCHMAN Device). The Access System
and Delivery System permit Device placement in the left atrial appendage (LAA) via femoral venous access
and inter-atrial septum crossing into the left atrium.
WATCHMAN™
LEFT ATRIAL APPENDAGE CLOSURE DEVICE
Pet Fabric Membrane

•    The WATCHMAN LAAC Device is designed to be permanently implanted at or slightly distal to the ostium
of the LAA to trap potential emboli before they exit the LAA.
WATCHMAN Product Ordering Information
    WATCHMAN Delivery System with Device
M635WU21060 WATCHMAN LAA Closure US 21 mm
M635WU24060 WATCHMAN LAA Closure US 24 mm
M635WU27060 WATCHMAN LAA Closure US 27 mm
M635WU30060 WATCHMAN LAA Closure US 30 mm
M635WU33060 WATCHMAN LAA Closure US 33 mm
    WATCHMAN Access System
M635TU10060 WATCHMAN Single Curve 14F
M635TU20060 WATCHMAN Double Curve 14F
M635TU40060 WATCHMAN Anterior Curve 14F
WATCHMAN™ LAAC Device
WATCHMAN Access System
Side Port
Hemostasis Valve